DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20
7.0 Appendix

Site Inventory
Claremont MS

Site Information
Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019

Site Type MS Street Address 5750 College Avenue
Region Northwest Site Acreage 3.79
District 1

Capacity & Utilization Analysis

Room Information
Source: Blueprint Room Data

Updated by MKThink 9/1/19 Greater Than Greater Than Greater Than
600 SF 640 SF 660 SF

Gen Ed Rooms 16 16 14

SPED + CTE Program Rooms 5 5 5

Flex Rooms (Science, Drama, Labs, 3 3 3

Etc)

Parent Rooms 1 1 1

Total Rooms Available at Site

25 25 23

Program Enrollment by Grade Level +Note, all CDC/Pre-K and Adult Ed  *Note, all Charter enrollment
Source: RAD Enrollment Data, 2019-20* enrollment not included is from 2018-19 until newer
data is received.

Program TK K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

Name

Claremont O O 0 O O O O 160 159 155 O 0 0O O 474
Middle
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Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19
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26

P5

18

40A

40B

P3

41A

42

Room Type
(Capacity Model)

Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Gen. Ed > 600SF
Required Program >
600SF

Required Program >
600SF

Required Program >
600SF

Required Program >
600SF

Required Program >
600SF

Flex > 600SF

Flex > 600SF

Flex > 600SF

Room Type
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Laboratory
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Laboratory

Classroom

Room Type -
Detailed

Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8
Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8

Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8

Room
Area (SF)

702
702
648
648
744
744
744
736
736
864
936
736
936
1120
897

744

SpEd Special Day Classroom 744

OusD
CTE Family/Consumer

Science Multioburpose Lab

SpEd Life Skills Lab

968

928

SpEd Special Day Classroom gog

OusD

SpEd Special Day Classroom 1196

OuUSsD
Science Classroom MS

Art Classroom MS

Music Room, Band MS

988

928

1440
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PO4 P4 Parent > 600SF Administration Multi-Use/Community Room 1140
A Library Other Media Center Library/Media Center 1292
A 12 Other Classroom Multipurpose/P.E. 1360
B 016B Other Classroom Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8 598
E Gym Other Physical Gymnasium, MS 3672

Education o
PO]1 P1 Other Student Dining Dining Area 2730





