Site Inventory

Claremont MS

C:L-	1£_		+:
Site	into	rma	TION

Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019

Site Type MS Street Address 5750 College Avenue

Region Northwest **Site Acreage** 3.79

District 1

Capacity & Utilization Analysis

Room Information

Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink 9/1/19	Greater Than 600 SF	Greater Than 640 SF	Greater Than 660 SF
Gen Ed Rooms	16	16	14
SPED + CTE Program Rooms	5	5	5
Flex Rooms (Science, Drama, Labs, Etc)	3	3	3
Parent Rooms	1	1	1

Total Rooms Available at Site

25 25 23

Program Enrollment by Grade Level Source: RAD Enrollment Data, 2019-20*						*Note, all CDC/Pre-K and Adult Ed enrollment not included				*Note, all Charter enrollment is from 2018-19 until newer data is received.						
Program Name	TK	K	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Total	
Claremont Middle	O	0	0	0 0	(D	0	160	159	155	0	0	0	0	474	^

Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19

Building	Room Number	Room Type (Capacity Model)	Room Type	ROUIII I VDE -	Room Area (SF)
Α	2	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	702
А	3	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	702
А	4	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	648
А	5	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	648
А	6	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А	9	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А	10	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
В	14	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	736
В	15	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	736
В	016A	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	864
В	17	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	936
В	19	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	736
В	20	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	936
В	26	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	1120
P05	P5	Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	897
Α		Gen. Ed > 600SF	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	744
А	7	Required Program 600SF	> Classroom	SpEd Special Day Classroor OUSD	n 744
В	18	Required Program 600SF	> Laboratory	CTE Family/Consumer Science Multipurpose Lab	968
С	40A	Required Program	> Classroom	SpEd Life Skills Lab	928
С	40B	600SF Required Program	> Classroom	SpEd Special Day Classroor OUSD	n 928
P03	Р3	600SF Required Program	> Classroom	SpEd Special Day Classroor OUSD	n 1196
А	1	600SF Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Science Classroom MS	988
С	41A	Flex > 600SF	Laboratory	Art Classroom MS	928
С	42	Flex > 600SF	Classroom	Music Room, Band MS	1440

DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20

7.0 Appendix

P04	P4	Parent > 600SF	Administration	Multi-Use/Community Room	1140
Α	Library	Other	Media Center	Library/Media Center	1292
Α	12	Other	Classroom	Multipurpose/P.E.	1360
В	016B	Other	Classroom	Classroom, MS/JHS 6-8	598
E	Gym	Other	Physical	Gymnasium, MS	3672
P01	P1	Other	Education Student Dining	Dining Area	2730

